

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2978-2979 OF 2004

P.K. MAMUKKOYA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. BALAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/07/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vivek Kandari, Adv.  
for Mr. P.I. Jose, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.  
Mrs. Urmila Sirur , Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned.

List the matters on 18th August, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar