

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2978-2979 OF 2004

P.K. MAMUKKOYA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. BALAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dated 19.8.2009)

Date: 24/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. P.I. Jose, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Two weeks' time is granted to comply with the  
office report on default.

(K.K. Chawla)  
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(P.S.N. Murthy)  
Court Master